## Platinum Sponsor (RM12,000.00 and above) Gold Sponsor (RM 8,000.00 and above) (2 slots) (3 slots) Presentation of the Champion's Trophy to the Presentation of Trophies to the winners by the winners by the Sponsor's representative (subject Sponsor's representative (subject to determination by the organizers). determination by the organizers). Prominent display of Sponsor's Prominent display of Sponsor's name/ name/ Company/Firm's name/logo on the event Company/Firm's name/logo on the event website (www.klbar.org.my) and social media website (www.klbar.org.my) and social media platform (KL Bar Run Facebook Page). platform (KL Bar Run Facebook Page). Prominent display of Sponsor's name/ Prominent display of Sponsor's name/ Company/Firm's name/logo on Start/Finish Company/Firm's name/logo on Start/Finish Banner/Arch. Banner/Arch. Prominent display of Sponsor's name/ Prominent display of Sponsor's name/ Company/Firm's name/logo on the any Company/Firm's name/logo on the any promotional materials of KL Bar Run. promotional materials of KL Bar Run. Entitlement to set up two (2) tents on day of Entitlement to set up two (2) tents on day of Entitlement to the registration of four (4) teams Entitlement to the registration of three (3) teams for the event. for the event. Inclusion of the Sponsor's name/ Inclusion of the Sponsor's name/ Company/Firm's name/logo on List of Company/Firm's name/logo on List of Appreciation of the event. Appreciation of the event. Silver Sponsor (RM5,000.00 and above) Bronze Sponsor (RM 3,000.00 and above) Presentation of the trophies to the winners by the Sponsor's representative (subject to display of Sponsor's name/ Prominent determination by the organizers). Company/Firm's name/logo on the event Prominent display of Sponsor's name/ website (www.klbar.org.my) and social media Company/Firm's name/logo on the event website (www.klbar.org.my) and social media Prominent display of Sponsor's name/ platform. Company/Firm's name/logo on Start/Finish Prominent display of Sponsor's name/ Banner/Arch. Company/Firm's name/logo on Start/Finish Prominent display of Sponsor's Banner/Arch. Company/Firm's name/logo on the any Prominent display of Sponsor's name/ promotional materials of KL Bar Run. Company/Firm's name/logo on the any Sponsor's Inclusion of the name/ promotional materials of KL Bar Run. Company/Firm's name/logo on List of Entitlement to set up one (1) tent on day of event Appreciation of the event.

Entitlement to the registration of one (1) team

for the event (provided the teams formation comply with the rules and regulations of the run).

Entitlement to the registration of one (1) team

name/logo

Sponsor's

on

List

the

for the event.

Company/Firm's

of

Appreciation of the event

Inclusion

KUALA LUMPUR BAR COMMITTEE UNIT 4.02, LEVEL 4, WISMA BADAN PEGUAM MALAYSIA NO. 2, LEBOH PASAR BESAR, 50050 KUALA LUMPUR FAX: (03) 2693 1441

E-MAIL: rajan@klbar.org.my/

SPONSOR FORM							
Company/Firm's Name/ Individual							
Contact Person:							
Tel No.:				Fax No	0.:		
Address:				E-mail			
Please tick ( ✓)							
	Sponsorship Level						
	RMavailable)	Gold	Spon	sor (o	nly	2 sl	ots
	RM Silver Sponsor						
	RM	Bronze Sponsor					
	(Please state othe	r form of spo	nsorshi	p)			
Signed by:							
	Name:						
	Date:						

- 1. Please provide us with the font of your firm/company/product name, which you wish to display.
- 2. Please <u>provide</u> us with an 'ai' and "jpeg" file of your company/firm's logo, which you wish to display. By providing us with the said logo, you shall deem to have consented for the use of the said logo for the purpose of this Event. We also reserve the right to make reference to your sponsorship in future events.
- The organising committee shall have the absolute discretion in determining the size of the logo to be displayed and the organising committee shall reserve the rights to reject any logo which is deemed to be inappropriate.
- 4. Please let us have the <u>particulars of your firm or corporate representative</u> attending the Prize Giving Ceremony.
- 5. Kindly take note that the acceptance of the sponsorship level will be on a first come first serve basis and the organising committee shall reserve absolute discretion in determining whether to accept or reject a particular sponsor offer. All Sponsor Forms must be accompanied by payment by cheque or online transfer.
- 6. Payment details :-

**Account Name: KUALA LUMPUR BAR COMMITTEE** 

**Bank: Maybank** 

Account No: 564-315003-715

- 7. Please complete this form and return to us via facsimile or e-mail as stated above.
- 8. We will be providing you with the following:
- (a) Advertising your firm/company/product/brand;
- (b) Display of your firm's or product's name/logo on the event website (<u>www.klbar.org.my</u>) and social media platform (KL Bar Run Facebook Page);
- (d) Display of your firm's or product's name/logo on the Start/ Finish Banner/Arch;
- (e) Display of your firm's or product's name/logo on any promotional materials of KL Bar Run;
- (f) Display of your brand/logo on the main stage backdrop;
- (h) E-blast on social media before the event that your products can be purchased at a reduced price for participants of the KL Bar Run.

Take note: Sponsorship for this event and the details to be given as mentioned above ends on the registration cut-off date  $-22^{nd}$  November 2024.